GENERATION LIGHTING

149212RD-15: Traverse Lotus - Round 12", WH Dimensions:

Diameter: 12"

LED

)

Height: 1"
Weight: 2.8 |bs.

Features:

Wire: 6" (color/Black/White)
Connection: Mounted To Box
Bulb Type: Modules

Bulb Base: |ntegrated
Volts: 120

Watts: 22

Watts Consumed: 22
Watts Rated: 22
Hours Rated: 50000
Lumens: 1400

Bulb Temp: 3000 °K

CRI: 90

Collection: Traverse Lotus e Fixture may be mounted on wall or ceiling.

e ENERGY STAR® Qualified

UPC #:785652073076 e This fixture is classified as a directional light source
e This advanced LED technology is carefully designed and

Finish: White (15)

selected to consist of the highest quality LED chipsets for

superior performance and reliability.
e Meets Title 24 energy efficiency standards

e Integrated LED fixtures that meet the high efficacy LED
standards set forth in Title 24 and are listed in the California
Energy Commission Appliance database.

Material List:

1 Housing - Aluminum - Raw Aluminum

1 Trim - Polyresin - White

1 Lens - Polycarbonate - Clear

Safety Listing:

Safety Listed for Wet Locations

Shipping Information:

Package Type

Product #

Quantity

UPC

Length

Width

Height

Cube

Weight

Frt. Class

UPS Ship

Individual

149212RD-15

1

785652073076

12.6

12.25

1.75

0.156

3.35

65

Yes

Master Pack

149212RD-15

6

10785652073073

13

12.6

0.853

21

65

Yes

NJ Pallet

360

48

40

70

77.778

1260

No

Generation Lighting reserves the right to revise the design of components of any product due to parts availability or change in safety listing standards without assuming any obligation or liability to
modify any products previously manufactured and without notice. This literature depicts a product design that is the sole and exclusive property of Generation Lighting . In compliance with U.S
copyright and patent requirements, notification is hereby presented in this form that this literature, or the product it depicts, is not to be copied, altered or used in any manner without the express
written consent of, or contrary to the best interests of Generation Lighting, a Visual Comfort & Co brand.




