149212RD-15: Traverse Lotus - Round 12", WH







Collection: Traverse Lotus

UPC #:785652073076

Finish: White (15)

Dimensions:

Diameter: 12" Wire: 6" (color/Black/White)

Height: 1" Connection: Mounted To Box

Weight: 2.8 lbs. Bulb Type: Modules

Bulb Base: Integrated

Volts: 120 **Watts:** 22

Watts Consumed: 22

Watts Rated: 22

Hours Rated: 50000

Lumens: 1400

Bulb Temp: 3000 °K

CRI: 90

Features:

- Fixture may be mounted on wall or ceiling.
- ENERGY STAR® Qualified
- This fixture is classified as a directional light source
- This advanced LED technology is carefully designed and selected to consist of the highest quality LED chipsets for superior performance and reliability.
- Meets Title 24 energy efficiency standards
- Integrated LED fixtures that meet the high efficacy LED standards set forth in Title 24 and are listed in the California Energy Commission Appliance database.

Material List:

1 Housing - Aluminum - Raw Aluminum

1 Trim - Polyresin - White

1 Lens - Polycarbonate - Clear

Safety Listing:

Safety Listed for Wet Locations

Shipping Information:

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt. Class	UPS Ship
Individual	149212RD-15	1	785652073076	12.6	12.25	1.75	0.156	3.35	65	Yes
Master Pack	149212RD-15	6	10785652073073	13	12.6	9	0.853	21	65	Yes
NJ Pallet		360		48	40	70	77.778	1260		No